UPS MODULAR SUB RACK
Mode: 3 phases in and 3 phases out                  Power range: 10KVA-150KVA
CÓDIGO TRIMODSRACK
Modular design
·All  units  adopt  modular  design,  these  include  power
module, bypass module, monitoring module, which means
can be easily integrated in  MDC  or  customized  cabinet.
·The height of power module is 2U, monitoring module is

Strong load capacity
·Output power   factor is 1.0, UPS  can  supply  power   to
100% unbalance load.
·High adaptability for load, it can connect full inductive
load or capacitive load.
Intelligent management
·7 inches colorful touch screen is standard equipment.
Support recording and exporting historic logs and fault logs.
· Support RS485, SNMP, Dry contact  card ,  support RJ 45
interface and CAN interface.
·Support upgrade of CAN of power module inside of cabinet.
·EPO & REPO function.
Technical Specifications:
UPS cabinet  30k~60k / 30k~60k 30k~120k / 30k~120 30k~150k / 30k~150k
Max. Number  2 4 5+1
Module    HPM3300E-RM-30 (30k / 30k)
UPS cabinet  25k~50k / 25k~50k 25k~100k / 25k~100k 25k~150k / 25k~150k
Max. Number  2 4 5+1
Module                                                                                                                                     HPM3300E-RM-25 (25k / 25k)
UPS cabinet   20k~40k / 20k~40k 20k~80k / 20k~80k 10k~120k / 10k~120k
Max. Number  2 4 5+1
Module                                                                                                                                     HPM3300E-RM-20 (20k / 20k)
UPS cabinet    15k~30k / 15k~30k 15k~60k / 15k~60k 10k~90k / 10k~90k
Max. Number  2 4 5+1
Module                                                                                                                                    HPM3300E-RM-15 (15k / 15k)
UPS cabinet   10k~20k / 10k~20k 10k~40k / 10k~40k 10k~60k / 10k~60k
Max. Number   2 4 5+1
Module                                                                                                                                     HPM3300E-RM-10 (10k / 10k)
Nominal voltage 380/400/415Vac, (3Ph+N+PE)
Operating voltage range 138~305Vac for 40% Load; 305~485Vac for 100% Load;
Operating frequency range 40Hz-70Hz
Power factor  ≥0.99